35043
LOSCIALE

General Information

AplOUASC LALKOD
Kwdikdég EAN / UPC

Dimensions

AldueTpog dwTloTikoO(oE
XW\./lvtoa)

Fan

Yyog dwTtLoTikoO(oE XLA./(vToa)
Height - ceiling to bottom of
blade (in mm/in)

Aldpetpog B6Aov (o€ XA./ivtoa)

Motor Type

Wattage

Xpwua

YAkO

Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades
Suitable for slopes up to

Performance

Watts/Air Volume (1)
Turns per minute (1)
Air Movement m3/Hr (1)

35043
9002759350437

1066

360
270

140

AC

50

Aaunepd Acukd
ATOAAL
Bucheoptik
MDF

4

15

50,1
230
6930
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35043
LOSCIALE

[lluminant

TOMoG Aauntrpa
AQumnTrpag mep.

Tomnoc Ntout

Méyiotn nAekTplkr Lox0¢ (1)

Controls

optional controllers
MoodTNTA PUMATAPLWVY
TOmog unatapiog

E27
ATIOKAELOTIKOC
E27

1X60W

No
2
AAA; Alkali; LR03; 1,5V; Micro
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